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Ogier has more ranked individuals recognised in the in uential Chambers directory than any

other Jersey �rm and the �rm remains top ranked in Corporate, Banking and Finance, Private

Client and Trusts and Property work.

The independent directory recognises 21 of Ogier's Jersey team – and places Edward Mackereth

(dispute resolution), Steve Meiklejohn (trusts) and Chris Renouf (property) in the very highest

tiers reserved for eminent practitioners, star individuals and senior statesmen.

No �rm has as many lawyers ranked from their Corporate and Finance, Private Client and Trusts

and Property teams as Ogier, and the results see partner Richard Daggett, counsel Katherine

Neal and managing associate Josephine Howe individually ranked for the �rst time.

There were also promotions up the rankings for: Sally Edwards, Jonathan Hughes (Band One);

Katrina Edge (Band Two); and Matthew Shaxson (Band Three).

Client feedback for the team included praise for Katrina Edge ("focused on delivering what can

sometimes be complicated advice in an easy-to-understand format"), Raulin Amy

("commercial, pragmatic and a brilliant problem solver"), Simon Dinning ("technically excellent,

and epitomises the commercial and solution-based approach that I look for"), Edward

Mackereth ("he is just the right mix – tough, bright and sensible"), Katherine Neal ("someone you

can really rely on"), Josephine Howe ("faultless technical knowledge") and Jonathan Hughes ("a

very knowledgeable problem solver").

Raulin Amy, the Practice Partner of Ogier's Jersey team, said: "To see more of our team

recognised than any of the other law �rms is a testament not just to our ability to attract,

develop and retain the best and brightest, but also to the enormous talent and dedication of the

teams of associates across all of our service lines.

"These are enormously impressive results, and it is particularly pleasing to see client feedback
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consistently referring to the mix of technical expertise and commitment to client service that

we value at Ogier."

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services �rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, e=cient and cost-e>ective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie�ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci�c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Key Contacts
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James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London
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E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251

Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Jonathan Hughes
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Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320
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Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514064

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Katherine Neal

Head of Employee Incentives, Private Wealth Jersey

Jersey

E: katherine.neal@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514272

Josephine Howe

Partner

Jersey

E: josephine.howe@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514201

Katharine Marshall

Partner

Jersey

E: katharine.marshall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514304

Chris Renouf

Consultant
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Jersey

E: chris.renouf@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514104

Related Services

Private Wealth

Investment Funds

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Property law

Local Legal Services

Legal

Related Sectors

Funds Hub
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